
	 	  
	 	 Creative Arts League 2025-26 Calendar of Events 
	 	 	     	 	    	 	 	 	 	     Updated 9-8-25 

—————————————————-	  
Sept 10, Wed - Board Meeting - 10:30am - Ettore’s 
Sept 24, Wed - Member Meeting - 10:30am social/11am mtg - Sue Anne Foster’s house 
___________________________________ 
Oct 8, Wed - Board Meeting - 10:30am - Ettore’s 
Oct 10 - Last Day to Submit Application to By Hand Competition at Blue Line Arts 
Oct 22, Wed - Member Meeting - 5:30pm social/6pm mtg - Patty French’s house 
___________________________________ 
Nov 12, Wed - Board Meeting - 10:30am - Ettore’s 

Nov 25, Tues - 1:30pm-2:30pm - Load items from storage unit to U-Haul 

Nov 26, Wed - 10am - 5:00pm - CHAM Set Up Day - All Hands on Deck 

Nov 28, Fri - CROCKER HOLIDAY ARTISAN MARKET 

Nov 29, Sat - CROCKER HOLIDAY ARTISAN MARKET 

 Nov 30, Sun -  CROCKER HOLIDAY ARTISAN MARKET 
  
Dec 1, Mon - 1:30pm-2:30pm - Load U-Haul items back into storage unit 
___________________________________ 

December: 
No Board or Member Meeting this month - reconciling CHAM stats 
2nd Week of December - conduct Passport Prize Drawing w/Photos 

Creative Arts League 2026 Calendar of Events	 	 	     	 	     
	 	 	 	 	  
Jan 14, Wed - 10:30am Board Retreat - Noon - CHAM Chair Recap - location TBD 
Jan 17, Saturday -  5-7pm - Blue Line Arts - By Hand Opening Reception 
	 	 BY Hand exhibition will run Jan 10-Feb 21, 2026 
Jan 28 - No Member Meeting this month 
___________________________________ 
Feb 11, Wed - Board Meeting - 10:30am - Ettore’s 
Feb 21, Sat - 5-7pm  - Blue Line Arts - 2nd By Hand Reception (in lieu of member meeting) 
___________________________________ 
Mar 11, Wed - Board Meeting - 10:30am - Ettores 
Mar 25, Wed - Member Meeting 



___________________________________ 
Apr 8, Wed - Board Meeting - 10:30am - Ettores 
Apr 22, Wed - Member Meeting/Board Announcement of upcoming election 
___________________________________ 
May 13, Wed - Board Meeting - 10:30 - Ettores 
May 27, Wed - CALS MEMBER SPRING PARTY/Board Election - location TBD 
___________________________________ 
June 10, Wed - Board Meeting - 10:30am - Ettores 
June 24, Wed - Member Meeting 
___________________________________ 
July - No Board or Member Meeting this month - Vacation! 
___________________________________ 
Aug 12, Wed - Board Meeting - 10:30am - Ettores 
Aug 26, Wed - Member Meeting 
___________________________________ 
Sept 9, Wed - Board Meeting - 10:30am - Ettores 
Sept 23, Wed - Member Meeting 
___________________________________ 
Oct 14, Wed - Board Meeting - 10:30am - Ettores 
Oct 28, Wed - Member Meeting 
___________________________________ 
Nov 11, Wed - Board Meeting - 10:30am - Ettores 

Nov 24, Tues - 1:30pm-2:30pm - Load items from storage unit to U-Haul 

Nov 25, Wed - 10am - 5:00pm - CHAM Set Up Day - All Hands on Deck 

Nov 27, Fri - CROCKER HOLIDAY ARTISAN MARKET 
Nov 28, Sat - CROCKER HOLIDAY ARTISAN MARKET 
Nov 29, Sun -  CROCKER HOLIDAY ARTISAN MARKET 

Nov 30, Mon - 1:30pm-2:30pm - Load U-Haul items back into storage unit 
___________________________________ 

December:  No Board or Member meeting this month - reconciling CHAM stats 

2nd Week of December - conduct Passport Prize Drawing w/Photos


